WARRANTY DEED

Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory

(Individual to Individual)

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- ALIZ 991
THE GRANTOR THOMAS LICHTER, a marri	ed man	E RIO
of the _City _ of Chicago _ County of _ C	ook State of Illinois	- X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X
for and in consideration of _Ten_and_no/100ths (器*器制
	in hand paid t	20*20
CONVEY S and WARRANTS to ZBIGNIEW G	(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)	*
his wife, 2618 North Lockwood, Chicago, Illinois 60639		Z Z
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the		5 3
County of in the State of II	llinois, to wit:	₽ ₹
		1.
Lot 74 (except that part lying Wes	t of a line of feet East of	
and parallel with the West line of Section 18) in F. J. Sexton's Addition to Chicago, said addition being a subdivision of that		
part of the North West 1/4 of the North West 1/4 lying West of		
Lincoln avenue of Section 13, Town	ship 40 North, Range 14, East	원일을 끊
of the Third Principal Meridian in	Cook County, Illinois.	
Permanent Index #14-18-115-003		
C-J-0	SB	
	10	12 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This Deed does not convey a homest	ead. 200	Ber of the
	A Mas	
OZ.		1 2 00
1997 APR 20 FC 20 56	87213951	18 8
931 Act Z1 1 2 20		18 F
The state of the s	COM and the first and the state of)951 3951
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of Hinois, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in		HEAD ST
Thirty, 177 (1.1 v. 1.1 v. 1.2 v.	70,	4 *
		I I N
	N of April 1987	
DATED this 17th da	y of April	1
(Seal	Turnos Delle Scali	* * * *
FIGURE	THOMAS LICHTER	0 2 2 3 3 6
P9 NT OP		= = 170
THE NAMES (Scales Control of Scales Control of S) Sealt	
SCNATURE 5		리플릭트ન
		<u>\$</u>
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in	13 RO
and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY C	FRTIFY that	
Thomas Lichter personally known to me to be the	e same person — whose name — is	学記され
subscribed to the foregoing inst	rument, appeared before me this day in person.	
and acknowledged that h o	signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument.	
	hintary act, too the uses, and purposes therein set.	
forth, including the release and v	A STATE OPPORTAL SEAL	
Given under my hand and official seal, this // 2	- July Di Biaso 19887	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Notary Public, State of Jan	-
Commission expires 6/20 1987	- The second of	
This instrument was prepared by Harry W. Altran, 20 N. Clark Street, Chicago, IL 60602		
This historical was prepared by	(NAME AND ADDRESS)	
	<u>,</u>	– 5
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY	5
, IGNAZ KRATZ	4617 North Western Avenue	=
Special Control of the Control of th	Chicago, IL 60625	
MALTO 29 South La Salle Street	THE ABOVE STITETAN IN FOR NEATHABLE AT PERPENSES ON TO ANTON NOT A PART OF THEIR DIFFES	11 1
Chicago, IL 60603	SEND SURSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO	OCTAL NEW TOTAL
	•	1

Chicago, IL 60603

Agores :

Warranty Deed

INTERTIVICIAL INTERTIFICATION

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL

LEGAL FORMS